Transportation Investment Act (TIA) Local Distributions

TIA1

TIA Region 7

Central Savannah River Area

TIA CollectionsThrough Dec. 31, 2023

25% to Local Jurisdictions

Collections Began
Collections Ended

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Burke County
Blythe (1)
Girard
Keysville
Midville
Sardis
Vidette
Waynesboro
Burke County (Unincorporated)

Columbia County
Grovetown

Harlem
Columbia County (Unincorporated)

Glascock County
Edge Hill
Gibson
Mitchell
Glascock County (Unincorporated)

Hancock County
Sparta
Hancock County (Unincorporated)

Jefferson County
Avera

Bartow

Louisville

Stapleton

Wadley

Wrens

Jefferson County (Unincorporated)

Jenkins County
Millen

Jenkins County (Unincorporated)

Lincoln County
Lincolnton

Lincoln County (Unincorporated)

McDuffie County
Dearing
Thomson
McDuffie County (Unincorporated)

$746,921,742.70
$186,730,435.84

January 1, 2013

December 31, 2023

Amount Received

$791.10
$112,981.07
$90,454.16
$187,333.40
$271,356.57
$30,504.67
$1,240,052.39
$18,206,073.97

$2,036,199.31
$664,481.46
$26,405,566.97

$5,820.14
$160,322.83
$78,631.53
$3,962,416.82

$393,002.44
$11,040,691.81

$116,618.77
$105,172.07
$695,590.93
$248,551.62
$656,824.42
$733,614.27
$12,084,612.61

$828,515.14
$9,170,395.03

$471,704.01
$6,378,278.39

$188,891.32
$1,517,104.80
$8,762,846.65

TIA 2

TIA Region 7
Central Savannah River Area

TIA Collections for Month
25% to Local Jurisdictions

Collections Began
Collections Through

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Burke County
Blythe (1)
Girard
Keysville
Midville
Sardis
Vidette
Waynesboro
Burke County (Unincorporated)

Columbia County
Grovetown

Harlem
Columbia County (Unincorporated)

Glascock County
Edge Hill
Gibson
Mitchell
Glascock County (Unincorporated)

Hancock Count
Sparta
Hancock County (Unincorporated)

Jefferson Count
Avera

Bartow

Louisville

Stapleton

Wadley

Wrens

Jefferson County (Unincorporated)

Jenkins County
Millen

Jenkins County (Unincorporated)

Lincoln County
Lincolnton

Lincoln County (Unincorporated)

McDuffie County
Dearing
Thomson
McDuffie County (Unincorporated)

$8,213,566.94
$2,053,391.74

January 1, 2023
January 31, 2023

Amount Received

$0.00
$1,197.78
$984.17
$2,050.25
$2,980.19
$92.35
$13,112.14
$198,582.73

$22,738.96
$7,635.20
$301,542.02

$120.60
$1,668.08
$878.42
$43,589.55

$4,364.64
$120,397.96

$1,188.51
$1,168.55
$7,589.24
$2,697.28
$7,195.86
$7,996.90
$132,278.99

$9,004.43
$100,769.81

$5,381.72
$69,876.16

$2,050.52
$16,952.68
$98,451.41



Transportation Investment Act (TIA) Local Distributions

TIA1
TIA Region 7

Central Savannah River Area

TIA 2

TIA Region 7
Central Savannah River Area

Richmond County
Augusta-Richmond County

Blythe (2)
Hephzibah

Taliaferro County
Crawfordville

Sharon
Taliaferro County (Unincorporated)

Warren County
Camak

Norwood
Warrenton
Warren County (Unincorporated)

Washington County
Davisboro
Deepstep
Harrison
Oconee
Riddleville
Sandersville
Tennille
Washington County (Unincorporated)

Wilkes County
Rayle
Tignall
Washington
Wilkes County (Unincorporated)

$37,866,637.58
$198,387.05
$1,299,723.20

$218,244.73
$68,754.86
$3,528,237.38

$99,329.03
$123,328.35
$517,990.76
$6,588,435.94

$341,520.05
$91,937.44
$181,883.45
$119,631.65
$48,681.52
$1,620,614.11
$433,163.64
$15,863,748.03

$28,466.10
$221,720.22
$1,284,154.88
$9,140,445.20

Richmond County
Augusta-Richmond County

Blythe (2)
Hephzibah

Taliaferro County
Crawfordville

Sharon
Taliaferro County (Unincorporated)

Warren County
Camak

Norwood
Warrenton
Warren County (Unincorporated)

Washington County
Davisboro
Deepstep
Harrison
Oconee
Riddleville
Sandersville
Tennille

Washington County (Unincorporated)

Wilkes County
Rayle
Tignall
Washington
Wilkes County (Unincorporated)

$412,248.39
$2,146.04
$13,795.39

$2,318.25
$686.06
$38,600.34

$1,095.26
$1,349.97
$5,638.38
$71,892.65

$3,701.48
$987.45
$1,977.88
$1,314.28
$523.40
$16,538.15
$4,863.56
$173,880.55

$451.80
$2,395.89
$12,360.27
$100,089.20



