Transportation Investment Act (TIA) Local Distributions

\$186,730,435.84

TIA 1
TIA Region 7
Central Savannah River Area

25% to Local Jurisdictions

TIA CollectionsThrough Dec. 31, 2023 \$746,921,742.70

TIA 2 TIA Region 7 Central Savannah River Area

\$8,213,566.94

\$2,053,391.74

TIA Collections for Month

25% to Local Jurisdictions

	, ,		, , ,
Collections Began	January 1, 2013	Collections Began	January 1, 2023
Collections Ended	December 31, 2023	Collections Through	January 31, 2023
Name of Local Jurisdiction	Amount Received	Name of Local Jurisdiction	Amount Received
Burke County		Burke County	
Blythe (1)	\$791.10	Blythe (1)	\$0.00
Girard	\$112,981.07	Girard	\$1,197.78
Keysville	\$90,454.16	Keysville	\$984.17
Midville	\$187,333.40	Midville	\$2,050.25
Sardis	\$271,356.57	Sardis	\$2,980.19
Vidette	\$30,504.67	Vidette	\$92.35
Waynesboro	\$1,240,052.39	Waynesboro	\$13,112.14
Burke County (Unincorporated)	\$18,206,073.97	Burke County (Unincorporated)	\$198,582.73
Columbia County		Columbia County	
Grovetown	\$2,036,199.31	Grovetown	\$22,738.96
Harlem	\$664,481.46	Harlem	\$7,635.20
Columbia County (Unincorporated)	\$26,405,566.97	Columbia County (Unincorporated)	\$301,542.02
Glascock County		Glascock County	
Edge Hill	\$5,820.14	Edge Hill	\$120.60
Gibson	\$160,322.83	Gibson	\$1,668.08
Mitchell	\$78,631.53	Mitchell	\$878.42
Glascock County (Unincorporated)	\$3,962,416.82	Glascock County (Unincorporated)	\$43,589.55
Hancock County		Hancock County	
Sparta	\$393,002.44	Sparta	\$4,364.64
Hancock County (Unincorporated)	\$11,040,691.81	Hancock County (Unincorporated)	\$120,397.96
Jefferson County		Jefferson County	
Avera	\$116,618.77	Avera	\$1,188.51
Bartow	\$105,172.07	Bartow	\$1,168.55
Louisville	\$695,590.93	Louisville	\$7,589.24
Stapleton	\$248,551.62	Stapleton	\$2,697.28
Wadley	\$656,824.42	Wadley	\$7,195.86
Wrens	\$733,614.27	Wrens	\$7,996.90
Jefferson County (Unincorporated)	\$12,084,612.61	Jefferson County (Unincorporated)	\$132,278.99
Jenkins County		Jenkins County	
Millen	\$828,515.14	Millen	\$9,004.43
Jenkins County (Unincorporated)	\$9,170,395.03	Jenkins County (Unincorporated)	\$100,769.81
Lincoln County		Lincoln County	
Lincolnton	\$471,704.01	Lincolnton	\$5,381.72
Lincoln County (Unincorporated)	\$6,378,278.39	Lincoln County (Unincorporated)	\$69,876.16
McDuffie County		McDuffie County	
Dearing	\$188,891.32	Dearing	\$2,050.52
Thomson	\$1,517,104.80	Thomson	\$16,952.68
McDuffie County (Unincorporated)	\$8,762,846.65	McDuffie County (Unincorporated)	\$98,451.41

Transportation Investment Act (TIA) Local Distributions

TIA 1 TIA Region 7 Central Savannah River Area

TIA 2 TIA Region 7 Central Savannah River Area

		-	
Richmond County		Richmond County	
Augusta-Richmond County	\$37,866,637.58	Augusta-Richmond County	\$412,248.39
Blythe (2)	\$198,387.05	Blythe (2)	\$2,146.04
Hephzibah	\$1,299,723.20	Hephzibah	\$13,795.39
Taliaferro County		Taliaferro County	
Crawfordville	\$218,244.73	Crawfordville	\$2,318.25
Sharon	\$68,754.86	Sharon	\$686.06
Taliaferro County (Unincorporated)	\$3,528,237.38	Taliaferro County (Unincorporated)	\$38,600.34
Warren County		Warren County	
Camak	\$99,329.03	Camak	\$1,095.26
Norwood	\$123,328.35	Norwood	\$1,349.97
Warrenton	\$517,990.76	Warrenton	\$5,638.38
Warren County (Unincorporated)	\$6,588,435.94	Warren County (Unincorporated)	\$71,892.65
Washington County		Washington County	
Davisboro	\$341,520.05	Davisboro	\$3,701.48
Deepstep	\$91,937.44	Deepstep	\$987.45
Harrison	\$181,883.45	Harrison	\$1,977.88
Oconee	\$119,631.65	Oconee	\$1,314.28
Riddleville	\$48,681.52	Riddleville	\$523.40
Sandersville	\$1,620,614.11	Sandersville	\$16,538.15
Tennille	\$433,163.64	Tennille	\$4,863.56
Washington County (Unincorporated)	\$15,863,748.03	Washington County (Unincorporated)	\$173,880.55
Wilkes County		Wilkes County	
Rayle	\$28,466.10	Rayle	\$451.80
Tignall	\$221,720.22	Tignall	\$2,395.89
Washington	\$1,284,154.88	Washington	\$12,360.27
Wilkes County (Unincorporated)	\$9,140,445.20	Wilkes County (Unincorporated)	\$100,089.20